
Time Total
Tue. Mar. 5 ^ HANSEN, GARRY JAY, MULINO, OR 3:00 PM 40

Wed. Mar. 6 ^ LOVE TRAVIS & LEATHERMAN MELISSA, MABTON, WA 10:00 AM 20

^ ROTTLER, MICHELLE, ELLENSBURG, WA 1:00 PM 2

Thu. Mar. 7 ^ VANDERHAAK DAIRY, LYNDEN, WA 7:00 AM 20

LAGERWEY, CURT, BELLINGHAM, WA 10:00 AM 25

^ VANDERHAAK, TIM, LYNDEN, WA 2:00 PM 60

Fri. Mar. 8 ^ SPOELSTRA LEONARD & SPOELSTRA JON, LYNDEN, WA 7:00 AM 45

^ FISHTRAP DAIRY LLC, LYNDEN, WA 10:00 AM 150

Sat. Mar. 9 ^ FANTELLO, PAUL, ENUMCLAW, WA 7:00 AM 6

Sun. Mar. 10 ^ R&R DAIRY, TILLAMOOK, OR (2 appraisers) 10:00 AM 500

Mon. Mar. 11 ^ SUN VALLEY FARM, CLOVERDALE, OR (2 appraisers) 11:00 AM 400

Tue. Mar. 12 ^ HOGAN, DAVID L, TILLAMOOK, OR (3 appraisers) 8:00 AM 1800

Wed. Mar. 13 ^ HOGAN, DAVID L, TILLAMOOK, OR 7:00 AM 60

^ MORETTI FRED & LINDA, TILLAMOOK, OR 2:00 PM 25

Thu. Mar. 14 ^ HOGAN, DAVID L, TILLAMOOK, OR (3 appraisers) 8:00 AM

Fri. Mar. 15 ^ LEGENDAIRY FARMS, BEAVER, OR (2 appraisers) 1:00 PM 225

Sat. Mar. 16 ^ GILMAN GORDON & JACKIE, PORT ORCHARD, WA 1:00 PM 2

Sun. Mar. 17 ^ WILLOW-WIST FARM, INC, SEQUIM, WA 11:00 AM 30

^ KUNDE, RANDY, ROCHESTER, WA 3:00 PM 10

Mon. Mar. 18 ^ MARTIN DAIRY LLC, TILLAMOOK, OR (2 appraisers) 8:00 AM 450

Tue. Mar. 19 ^ WILSONVIEW DAIRY, TILLAMOOK, OR (2 appraisers) 9:00 AM 400
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Appraiser - Kelly Epperly (Cell: 614-530-6918 or email: kepperly@usjersey.com)
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Date Name

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


